
 

BINGLEY GRAMMAR SCH00L         

HOLIDAYS 2021 – 2022 

2021 

Monday  6 Sept Staff Training Day 

Tuesday      7 Sept Staff Training Day  

Wednesday  8 Sept  Year 7 & Yr 12 Return  

Thursday  9 Sept Yr 11 & 13 Return – Yr 7 & 12 also in  

Friday  10 Sept Yr’s 8 & 10 Return – Yr’s 7/11/12 & 13 also in 

Monday  13 Sept Year 9 Return – Yr’s 7/8/10/11/12 & 13 also in  

Thursday  30 Sept Training Day – Open Evening  

Friday  22 Oct Close for Half-Term 

 

Monday 1 Nov School Re-Opens 

Friday  17 Dec Close for Christmas 

 

2022 

Tuesday   4 Jan School Re-Opens 

Friday  18 Feb Close for Half-Term 

 

Monday 28 Feb School Re-Opens  

Monday  14 March  Staff Training Day  

Friday  8 April Close for Easter  

 

Monday 25 Apr School Re-Opens 

Monday  2 May School closed for May Day Bank Holiday 

Friday  27 May  Close for Half-Term  

 

Monday  6 Jun School Re-Opens 

Friday  22 July  School closes for Summer to pupils 

Monday  25 July  Staff Training Day  

 



 
 
 
Department of Education have informed us that given the uncertainty of the COVID 
situation we face in the Autumn they want to help Secondary schools and Colleges 
to be prepared as possible for continuing testing on return after the summer break. 
 
Schools and Colleges can stagger the return of pupils during the 1st week of the 
student’s term.  
 
Please also be aware that these dates our still subject to change due to 
circumstances beyond are control.  


